
5. Volksbank SO-Cup Sa 14.02.2015 17:44
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

Pl Stnr Name Zeit

Strecke A  (15) 6.9 km  220 Hm   17 P

1(179) 2(178) 3(188) 4(189) 5(190) 6(177) 7(180) 8(171) 9(174) 10(175) 11(176) 12(173)
13(186) 14(185) 15(184) 16(182) 17(187) Z

1 15 Siemmeister Michael 37:28 5:37 8:14 10:15 11:22 12:55 14:35 18:30 20:52 22:50 23:50 25:33 27:12
OC Fürstenfeld 5:37 2:37 2:01 1:07 1:33 1:40 3:55 2:22 1:58 1:00 1:43 1:39

29:53 30:25 32:44 34:59 37:03 37:28
2:41 0:32 2:19 2:15 2:04 0:25

2 35 Gremmel Richard 43:38 6:01 8:11 11:00 12:14 13:58 15:52 20:01 22:43 24:33 25:45 27:58 29:47
HSV Pinkafeld 6:01 2:10 2:49 1:14 1:44 1:54 4:09 2:42 1:50 1:12 2:13 1:49

33:02 33:38 37:37 40:54 43:12 43:38
3:15 0:36 3:59 3:17 2:18 0:26

3 52 Renner Wilfried 46:10 6:41 8:41 10:57 12:06 13:54 15:52 20:23 23:03 25:17 26:53 31:36 33:28

OLC Graz 6:41 2:00 2:16 1:09 1:48 1:58 4:31 2:40 2:14 1:36 4:43 1:52

36:42 38:05 40:56 43:08 45:36 46:10

3:14 1:23 2:51 2:12 2:28 0:34
4 30 Kalcher Robert 46:56 7:14 9:34 11:56 13:19 15:18 17:28 22:15 25:17 27:43 29:16 31:11 33:19

HSV Pinkafeld 7:14 2:20 2:22 1:23 1:59 2:10 4:47 3:02 2:26 1:33 1:55 2:08

37:21 38:06 41:26 43:45 46:24 46:56
4:02 0:45 3:20 2:19 2:39 0:32

5 20 Kradischnig Wolhgang 50:08 8:37 11:02 13:41 15:06 17:13 19:28 24:37 28:14 30:52 32:18 35:03 37:07

NF Linz 8:37 2:25 2:39 1:25 2:07 2:15 5:09 3:37 2:38 1:26 2:45 2:04

40:47 41:37 44:43 47:11 49:40 50:08 5:24

3:40 0:50 3:06 2:28 2:29 0:28 *180

6 39 Kroboth Alexander 51:27 6:32 12:13 14:49 16:03 18:11 20:07 25:17 28:33 31:39 33:04 35:24 37:39
Schulsportverein Graz 6:32 5:41 2:36 1:14 2:08 1:56 5:10 3:16 3:06 1:25 2:20 2:15

41:03 42:03 45:18 48:02 50:54 51:27

3:24 1:00 3:15 2:44 2:52 0:33

7 10 Allwinger Herwig 51:29 10:38 12:51 15:25 16:44 19:01 21:21 26:31 29:24 32:01 33:50 35:53 38:11

Mariborski OK 10:38 2:13 2:34 1:19 2:17 2:20 5:10 2:53 2:37 1:49 2:03 2:18

42:12 42:51 45:54 48:17 50:51 51:29

4:01 0:39 3:03 2:23 2:34 0:38
8 32 Scheikl Gottfried 52:21 12:22 14:33 17:13 18:29 20:43 22:59 27:59 30:58 33:13 34:49 36:46 38:52

OC Fürstenfeld 12:22 2:11 2:40 1:16 2:14 2:16 5:00 2:59 2:15 1:36 1:57 2:06
42:59 43:38 46:52 49:14 51:47 52:21

4:07 0:39 3:14 2:22 2:33 0:34

9 41 Stögerer Patrizia 53:31 7:37 12:40 15:33 16:45 18:49 20:46 25:27 28:41 31:13 32:38 36:18 38:22

HSV Pinkafeld 7:37 5:03 2:53 1:12 2:04 1:57 4:41 3:14 2:32 1:25 3:40 2:04

42:14 44:28 47:27 49:59 52:58 53:31

3:52 2:14 2:59 2:32 2:59 0:33
10 12 Friessnig Armin 55:57 9:41 14:16 19:44 21:28 23:56 26:27 31:26 34:28 36:42 38:08 40:16 42:24

OC Fürstenfeld 9:41 4:35 5:28 1:44 2:28 2:31 4:59 3:02 2:14 1:26 2:08 2:08

46:17 47:06 50:20 52:39 55:24 55:57

3:53 0:49 3:14 2:19 2:45 0:33

11 31 Proske Herwig 58:07 7:29 10:07 12:55 14:28 16:51 19:32 25:11 28:53 31:29 33:21 35:54 38:13

OC Fürstenfeld 7:29 2:38 2:48 1:33 2:23 2:41 5:39 3:42 2:36 1:52 2:33 2:19

42:48 43:33 46:49 54:34 57:31 58:07 51:12

4:35 0:45 3:16 7:45 2:57 0:36 *181

12 18 Kasper Reinhard 1:01:23 7:50 10:25 12:59 14:36 16:51 21:21 27:13 30:39 33:30 35:05 37:20 39:53
LZ OMAHA 7:50 2:35 2:34 1:37 2:15 4:30 5:52 3:26 2:51 1:35 2:15 2:33

49:08 49:46 55:11 57:42 1:00:46 1:01:23

9:15 0:38 5:25 2:31 3:04 0:37

13 21 Prach Franz 1:03:16 9:23 12:39 15:40 17:48 20:54 23:08 28:56 33:17 38:21 40:07 44:06 46:40

Leibnitzer AC 9:23 3:16 3:01 2:08 3:06 2:14 5:48 4:21 5:04 1:46 3:59 2:34

50:42 51:50 55:34 59:48 1:02:47 1:03:16

4:02 1:08 3:44 4:14 2:59 0:29
14 17 Binder Josef 1:13:36 8:26 11:26 15:04 23:16 27:27 30:39 36:43 40:19 46:45 49:27 52:58 55:20

LZ OMAHA 8:26 3:00 3:38 8:12 4:11 3:12 6:04 3:36 6:26 2:42 3:31 2:22

1:00:36 1:02:08 1:06:23 1:09:21 1:12:49 1:13:36

5:16 1:32 4:15 2:58 3:28 0:47

50 Trummer Herfried Fehlst 13:01 16:11 20:21 22:15 25:14 28:12 34:54 38:46 41:45 43:41 47:08 49:50

OC Fürstenfeld 13:01 3:10 4:10 1:54 2:59 2:58 6:42 3:52 2:59 1:56 3:27 2:42

54:55 55:42 59:55 ----- 1:07:37 1:08:23 1:03:21

5:05 0:47 4:13 7:42 0:46 *181

Strecke B  (22) 4.6 km  130 Hm   11 P

1(180) 2(179) 3(178) 4(189) 5(177) 6(174) 7(186) 8(185) 9(184) 10(182) 11(187) Z

1 43 Egger Jürgen 32:55 9:15 11:22 15:00 16:57 19:11 21:33 25:27 25:57 28:29 30:14 32:27 32:55
Leibnitzer AC 9:15 2:07 3:38 1:57 2:14 2:22 3:54 0:30 2:32 1:45 2:13 0:28

2 25 Kradischnig Günter 35:46 5:54 8:40 11:01 13:56 17:02 20:20 25:21 26:05 29:36 32:13 35:12 35:46

OLC Graz 5:54 2:46 2:21 2:55 3:06 3:18 5:01 0:44 3:31 2:37 2:59 0:34

3 6 Zeiner Elena 37:42 5:31 9:56 12:21 15:24 18:56 22:17 27:02 28:00 31:37 34:11 37:10 37:42

OLC Graz 5:31 4:25 2:25 3:03 3:32 3:21 4:45 0:58 3:37 2:34 2:59 0:32
4 2 Glatz Ewald 39:27 6:12 9:24 11:41 16:20 19:27 22:48 28:20 29:35 32:51 36:00 39:03 39:27

OLC Graz 6:12 3:12 2:17 4:39 3:07 3:21 5:32 1:15 3:16 3:09 3:03 0:24

5 29 Kalcher Magdalena 40:24 6:11 10:43 14:43 17:50 20:54 24:02 29:51 30:29 33:51 36:58 39:53 40:24
HSV Pinkafeld 6:11 4:32 4:00 3:07 3:04 3:08 5:49 0:38 3:22 3:07 2:55 0:31

6 24 Dravetz Walter 41:32 6:27 10:03 13:57 19:11 22:26 25:59 31:35 32:14 35:35 38:13 40:58 41:32

OLC Graz 6:27 3:36 3:54 5:14 3:15 3:33 5:36 0:39 3:21 2:38 2:45 0:34

7 5 Zeiner Harald 42:37 6:50 11:50 14:22 18:35 22:07 25:27 31:01 32:03 35:46 38:48 41:57 42:37
OLC Graz 6:50 5:00 2:32 4:13 3:32 3:20 5:34 1:02 3:43 3:02 3:09 0:40

8 13 Fend Sarah 43:04 7:04 11:10 14:36 18:05 22:00 25:32 31:21 32:01 36:02 38:44 42:25 43:04
OC Fürstenfeld 7:04 4:06 3:26 3:29 3:55 3:32 5:49 0:40 4:01 2:42 3:41 0:39

9 8 Glatz Verena 44:59 7:28 15:08 18:42 22:05 25:24 28:18 33:56 34:35 38:06 41:19 44:17 44:59

OLC Graz 7:28 7:40 3:34 3:23 3:19 2:54 5:38 0:39 3:31 3:13 2:58 0:42

10 53 Jöbstl Gerhard 48:00 5:56 18:18 21:14 26:05 29:11 32:03 36:46 37:32 40:51 44:33 47:30 48:00

OLC Graz 5:56 12:22 2:56 4:51 3:06 2:52 4:43 0:46 3:19 3:42 2:57 0:30

11 44 Offner Willibald 48:46 7:53 11:52 15:01 18:39 23:08 27:32 34:57 36:07 41:48 44:35 48:09 48:46
HSV Graz 7:53 3:59 3:09 3:38 4:29 4:24 7:25 1:10 5:41 2:47 3:34 0:37

12 33 Scheikl Agnes 50:18 6:10 9:29 12:24 21:22 30:21 34:45 40:02 40:40 44:23 47:06 49:47 50:18
OC Fürstenfeld 6:10 3:19 2:55 8:58 8:59 4:24 5:17 0:38 3:43 2:43 2:41 0:31



5. Volksbank SO-Cup Sa 14.02.2015 17:44
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 2 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

Pl Stnr Name Zeit

Strecke B  (22) 4.6 km  130 Hm   11 P (Forts.)

1(180) 2(179) 3(178) 4(189) 5(177) 6(174) 7(186) 8(185) 9(184) 10(182) 11(187) Z

13 36 Pregartner Georg 50:57 11:54 15:14 19:11 22:44 27:10 31:07 36:46 37:51 41:56 45:19 50:17 50:57
SKV OLG Deutsch Kaltenbrunn 11:54 3:20 3:57 3:33 4:26 3:57 5:39 1:05 4:05 3:23 4:58 0:40

14 38 Fink Karl 52:58 8:04 12:18 15:27 20:20 25:08 29:28 35:43 39:11 44:54 48:32 52:11 52:58
OLC Graz 8:04 4:14 3:09 4:53 4:48 4:20 6:15 3:28 5:43 3:38 3:39 0:47

15 48 Allwinger Tünde 56:58 9:19 14:27 19:03 23:07 28:12 34:02 43:14 44:05 48:34 52:44 56:14 56:58

Leibnitzer AC 9:19 5:08 4:36 4:04 5:05 5:50 9:12 0:51 4:29 4:10 3:30 0:44

16 9 Hinterreither Markus 58:09 6:02 13:42 16:56 22:57 26:56 35:25 45:32 46:19 51:09 53:50 57:40 58:09

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt 6:02 7:40 3:14 6:01 3:59 8:29 10:07 0:47 4:50 2:41 3:50 0:29

17 1 Werther Wolfgang 58:52 9:12 16:15 21:11 26:19 30:41 34:49 43:07 44:07 49:47 55:07 58:23 58:52
WATV 9:12 7:03 4:56 5:08 4:22 4:08 8:18 1:00 5:40 5:20 3:16 0:29

18 7 Zeiner Dora 1:05:47 6:54 11:14 16:10 25:55 30:18 37:40 46:27 47:54 55:27 1:00:46 1:05:18 1:05:47
OLC Graz 6:54 4:20 4:56 9:45 4:23 7:22 8:47 1:27 7:33 5:19 4:32 0:29

19 19 Käfer Franz 1:07:42 7:41 19:26 22:36 26:25 31:16 34:50 40:06 40:52 45:08 1:03:31 1:07:01 1:07:42

HSV Pinkafeld 7:41 11:45 3:10 3:49 4:51 3:34 5:16 0:46 4:16 18:23 3:30 0:41

20 11 Blaha Franz 1:09:40 7:30 19:43 23:13 29:22 34:34 40:41 54:35 55:27 59:38 1:03:59 1:09:03 1:09:40

HSV Graz 7:30 12:13 3:30 6:09 5:12 6:07 13:54 0:52 4:11 4:21 5:04 0:37

21 37 Maget Brigitte 1:10:30 17:25 21:17 24:36 29:26 33:25 37:53 43:43 44:31 48:19 1:06:24 1:09:58 1:10:30
SKV OLG Deutsch Kaltenbrunn 17:25 3:52 3:19 4:50 3:59 4:28 5:50 0:48 3:48 18:05 3:34 0:32

27 Kalcher Hannah Fehlst 6:00 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
HSV Pinkafeld 6:00

Strecke C  (13) 4.1 km  70 Hm   10 P

1(173) 2(174) 3(176) 4(177) 5(189) 6(178) 7(179) 8(172) 9(184) 10(187) Z

1 3 Glatz Sylvia 42:41 2:38 5:18 9:03 11:34 16:32 22:50 27:57 32:36 38:02 42:08 42:41
OLC Graz 2:38 2:40 3:45 2:31 4:58 6:18 5:07 4:39 5:26 4:06 0:33

2 14 Loidolt Clara 49:52 2:10 10:17 15:50 17:55 23:48 28:04 32:03 37:19 44:23 49:20 49:52

OC Fürstenfeld 2:10 8:07 5:33 2:05 5:53 4:16 3:59 5:16 7:04 4:57 0:32

3 54 Oswald Luise 50:00 3:41 6:56 12:39 15:19 21:02 27:09 31:26 37:22 43:49 49:15 50:00
HSV Pinkafeld 3:41 3:15 5:43 2:40 5:43 6:07 4:17 5:56 6:27 5:26 0:45

4 42 Eberle Wolf 52:35 2:42 6:17 10:54 13:40 19:00 26:53 32:03 38:25 45:13 51:50 52:35
HSV Aigen 2:42 3:35 4:37 2:46 5:20 7:53 5:10 6:22 6:48 6:37 0:45

5 40 Ziermann Paul 1:03:57 2:18 11:52 17:56 22:04 29:54 36:21 42:19 49:38 56:34 1:03:00 1:03:57

HSV Pinkafeld 2:18 9:34 6:04 4:08 7:50 6:27 5:58 7:19 6:56 6:26 0:57

6 28 Kalcher Marie 1:04:10 1:54 6:56 10:18 13:10 27:48 36:29 42:30 49:27 57:31 1:03:36 1:04:10

HSV Pinkafeld 1:54 5:02 3:22 2:52 14:38 8:41 6:01 6:57 8:04 6:05 0:34

7 46 Renger Herwig 1:04:12 3:10 6:46 10:40 14:25 20:56 27:08 35:31 49:18 56:58 1:03:16 1:04:12
HSV Graz 3:10 3:36 3:54 3:45 6:31 6:12 8:23 13:47 7:40 6:18 0:56

8 45 Renger Jutta 1:04:23 2:59 6:37 10:31 14:06 20:48 27:00 35:39 49:12 57:00 1:03:18 1:04:23
HSV Graz 2:59 3:38 3:54 3:35 6:42 6:12 8:39 13:33 7:48 6:18 1:05

9 22 Auer Jasmine 1:06:09 2:50 8:47 12:10 15:11 29:49 38:26 44:24 51:34 59:22 1:05:25 1:06:09

Leibnitzer AC 2:50 5:57 3:23 3:01 14:38 8:37 5:58 7:10 7:48 6:03 0:44

10 4 Zeiner Elisabeth 1:12:01 10:45 15:29 21:47 24:23 32:12 38:45 49:34 59:47 1:06:11 1:11:29 1:12:01

OLC Graz 10:45 4:44 6:18 2:36 7:49 6:33 10:49 10:13 6:24 5:18 0:32

11 26 Kalcher Bernadette 1:20:19 2:25 7:13 25:13 27:42 45:03 52:32 1:00:11 1:06:23 1:13:42 1:19:39 1:20:19
HSV Pinkafeld 2:25 4:48 18:00 2:29 17:21 7:29 7:39 6:12 7:19 5:57 0:40

12 23 Zacharias Viktoria 1:22:21 7:37 17:16 27:14 29:55 47:02 54:38 1:02:16 1:08:29 1:15:47 1:21:38 1:22:21
Leibnitzer AC 7:37 9:39 9:58 2:41 17:07 7:36 7:38 6:13 7:18 5:51 0:43

13 51 Tammer/Gall Nathalie/Nina1:22:39 2:48 27:45 32:03 35:44 43:10 51:07 58:51 1:06:46 1:14:43 1:21:32 1:22:39

vereinslos 2:48 24:57 4:18 3:41 7:26 7:57 7:44 7:55 7:57 6:49 1:07

Strecke D  (2) 2.1 km  50 Hm   8 P
1(171) 2(172) 3(181) 4(182) 5(183) 6(184) 7(185) 8(187) Z

1 49 Allwinger Otto 20:40 3:03 5:27 8:30 9:37 12:58 15:10 19:02 20:06 20:40
Leibnitzer AC 3:03 2:24 3:03 1:07 3:21 2:12 3:52 1:04 0:34

2 16 Jeindl Alexander 1:10:34 25:01 30:53 42:42 47:06 53:28 56:46 1:08:37 1:09:48 1:10:34
OC Fürstenfeld 25:01 5:52 11:49 4:24 6:22 3:18 11:51 1:11 0:46


